
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00205, Tenth

U Principal Arterial - Other
10TH AVE  0.1 Mi. NE of Arthur  Caldwell

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 15,954

 17,361
 12,435

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 7,863

 8,536
 6,182

 8,091

 8,826
 6,253

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 18,564 19,254 12,845

SW DIR - - - - 9,282 9,593 6,376

NE DIR - - - - 9,282 9,661 6,469

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11,261 10,535 18,043 17,057 17,002 18,279 13,453

5,653 5,290 9,086 8,587 8,521 9,292 6,798

5,608 5,245 8,957 8,470 8,481 8,987 6,655

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

11,340 16,861 16,568 18,323 17,476 19,551 14,433

5,714 8,538 8,567 9,327 8,875 9,945 7,359

5,626 8,323 8,001 8,996 8,601 9,606 7,074

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

11,521 16,654 17,228 17,755 17,406 18,438 13,662

5,693 8,596 8,835 9,127 8,874 9,416 6,969

5,828 8,058 8,393 8,628 8,532 9,022 6,693

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

10,963 16,897 17,037 17,820 17,478 19,617 -

5,459 8,647 8,674 9,106 8,838 10,039 -

5,504 8,250 8,363 8,714 8,640 9,578 -

MADW 11,271 15,237 17,219 17,739 17,585 19,028 13,598

STDEV 233 3,136 615 521 582 629 656

DAYFAC 1.42 1.05 0.93 0.90 0.91 0.84 1.17

September 2011
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